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I II III IV Avg.

III

  SINGH AMAN 10.00     1 6015 10.00 10.0010.00 10.00

  YADAV DIGESH 10.00     2 6019 10.00 9.939.85 9.85

  SINGH KISHAN 10.00     3 6045 10.00 9.899.70 9.85

/ TRIPATHI NIKITA 10.00     4 6018 9.90 9.869.55 10.00

/ DHINGRA PRABHJOT KAUR 10.00     5 6024 10.00 9.859.40 10.00

/ BHANUSHALI PRACHI 10.00     6 6003 9.75 9.849.85 9.75

/ RAY NEHA DINESH 10.00     7 6011 9.75 9.849.60 10.00

/ WANKHEDE PRERANA A. 9.70     8 6067 9.60 9.759.85 9.85

/ MADDUR TEJAL MALLAIAH 10.00     9 6033 9.55 9.619.20 9.70

/ JOSHI DAXITA 10.00    10 6030 9.45 9.589.15 9.70

/ NIKAM ASHWINI SUNIL 10.00    11 6009 9.85 9.568.95 9.45

/ BHANUSHALI SONALI ARVIND 10.00    12 3001 9.45 9.519.15 9.45

/ CHAUBE KRITIKA Y. 10.00    13 6022 9.10 9.519.30 9.65

/ CHAMPAVAT SHREYA 9.85    14 6020 9.10 9.388.80 9.75

  RAJPUT NAKUL V. 10.00    15 6062 10.00 9.338.35 8.95

/ GABHARANI SUKAINA N. 9.10    16 6006 9.05 9.269.30 9.60

/ SOLANKI JENISHA 9.85    17 6016 9.55 9.238.90 8.60

  DWIVEDI BHUPESH MAHENDRA 9.85    18 6005 9.55 9.067.80 9.05

/ MALI NIRMAKUMARI 10.00    19 6008 9.85 8.967.25 8.75

  JHA SUNDARAM 9.85    20 6007 10.00 8.837.60 7.85

  DHARSANDIA DHRUMIL CHETAN 9.40    21 6023 8.50 8.818.15 9.20

/ MEDAV MUSKAN 10.00    22 6056 9.45 8.817.70 8.10

/ PATHAK SWATI 9.55    23 6010 8.80 8.788.40 8.35

/ SINGH ANSHIKA 9.30    24 3002 8.90 8.617.70 8.55

  SABALE ADARSH ANIL 9.85    25 6013 9.25 8.566.60 8.55

  SINGH VIKAS AVDHESH 9.85    26 6046 7.55 8.448.35 8.00

/ SHAH RIYA 9.85    27 6014 8.85 8.337.25 7.35

/ CHACKO AESHWARYA 9.55    28 6004 8.50 8.317.55 7.65

  BORSA RAHUL 9.55    29 6021 9.55 8.286.65 7.35

/ SINGH GARIMA S. 10.00    30 6044 8.20 8.267.10 7.75

/ PATEL HINAL 8.10    31 6037 7.45 8.218.30 9.00

/ KESHWANI SHEFALI 9.25    32 6031 8.20 8.116.65 8.35

/ LANGDE ANKITA 9.40    33 6032 7.10 8.067.25 8.50

/ SHAIKH AFREEN R. 9.40    34 6042 9.00 8.056.20 7.60

/ SUGRE PREETY R. 9.30    35 6017 8.90 8.006.40 7.40

  MRIDUL DEEPAK BHIMRAJ 9.70    36 6057 9.10 7.886.20 6.50
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  GUPTA RAHUL 9.85    37 6027 8.40 7.856.10 7.05

  PANDEY HIMANSHU DHANANJAY 10.00    38 6060 8.10 7.705.75 6.95

/ GAYKI HEENA 9.25    39 6025 7.70 7.646.15 7.45

/ RAI SUHASHINI 8.20    40 6039 6.65 7.337.00 7.45

  MAHAMUNKAR KARAN 9.10    41 6054 8.30 7.315.80 6.05

  SAMUEL NITHIN 10.00    42 6041 7.40 7.235.75 5.75

  JAISWAL AJAY 9.55    43 6053 9.40 7.214.70 5.20

  YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI

USHA
9.85    44 6066 7.10 7.115.60 5.90

/ PATIL ANKITA G. 8.80    45 6036 6.45 6.965.75 6.85

/ SINGH PRITI KUMARI DINESHKUMAR

KRISHNA
8.70    46 6040 6.80 6.915.25 6.90

/ SHARMA NEHAL 7.65    47 6064 8.25 6.865.50 6.05

/ MESTRY MANSI VIKAS SAKSHI 5.90    48 6055 8.70 6.044.80 4.75

  DALVI JAGDISH SURESH 6.15    49 6050 7.40 5.754.25 5.20

/ GUPTA NEHA SURENDRA PRASAD 6.50    50 6026 6.25 5.704.70 5.35
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